Ball Valves
PRODUCT CATALOG
2 SED Flow Control GmbH
3SED Flow Control GmbH
Working pressure
DIN PS (bar) *
8 63
10 63

Mech. Polished Ra ≤ 0,6 µm
Mech. polished Ra ≤ 0,51 µm (20µ-inch), ASME BPE Table SF-2.4-1
Ordering Key
10 SED Flow Control GmbH
Notes
11SED Flow Control GmbH
Notes
TD
19
01
64
 R
ev
.a
, S
ub
je
ct
to
 a
lte
ra
tio
n
SED Flow Control GmbH
Am Schafbaum 2 · 74906 Bad Rappenau, Germany
Phone: +49 7264 921 0 · Fax: +49 7264 921 21
E-mail: info@sed-flowcontrol.com · Internet: www.sed-flowcontrol.com
SAMSON AT A GLANCE
PRODUCTION SITES
– SAMSON Germany, Frankfurt, established 1916
Total plot and production area: 150,000 m²
– SAMSON France, Lyon, established 1962
Total plot and production area: 23,400 m²
– SAMSON Turkey, Istanbul established 1984
Total plot and production area: 11,053 m²
– SAMSON USA, Baytown, TX, established 1992
Total plot and production area: 9,200 m²
– SAMSON China, Beijing, established 1998
Total plot and production area: 10,138 m²
– SAMSON India, Pune district, established 1999
Total plot and production area: 18,000 m²
– SAMSON Russia, Rostov-on-Don, established 2015
Total plot and production area: 5,000 m²
– SAMSON AIR TORQUE, Bergamo, Italy
Total plot and production area: 27,684 m²
– SAMSON CERA SYSTEM, Hermsdorf, Germany
Total plot and production area: 14,700 m²
– SAMSON KT-ELEKTRONIK, Berlin, Germany
Total plot and production area: 1,060 m²
– SAMSON LEUSCH, Neuss, Germany
Total plot and production area: 18,400 m²
– SAMSON PFEIFFER, Kempen, Germany
Total plot and production area: 35,400 m²
– SAMSON RINGO, Zaragoza, Spain
Total plot and production area: 18,270 m²
– SAMSON SED, Bad Rappenau, Germany
Total plot and production area: 10,370 m²
– SAMSON STARLINE, Bergamo, Italy
Total plot and production area: 26,409 m²
– SAMSON VETEC, Speyer, Germany
Total plot and production area: 27,090 m²
STAFF